Course Code	Course Name	States offered	Duration	Promotional Price Feb/Mar 2024
Short Courses				
CPCWHS1001	White Card Course	VIC	1 day	\$ 99.00
UEECD0007/UEERL0003	Test and Tag	VIC	2 days	\$ 299.00
REL Class 1	Restricted Electrical Licence - Class 1	VIC	1 day	\$ 799.00
REL Class 2	Restricted Electrical Licence - Class 2	VIC / NSW	3 days	\$ 1,750.00
REL Refresher	REL Class 2 Refresher course	VIC	1/2 day	\$ 350.00
CPRLVR	Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation and Low Voltage Rescue	VIC, NSW	1 day	\$ 250.00
RIIWHS302E/RIIWHS205E	Traffic Control and Traffic Management	VIC	2 days	\$ 400.00
REC	Registered Electrical Contractor	VIC	2 days	\$ 799.00
OPENREG	Open Cabler Registration (ACMA)	VIC	5 days	\$ 750.00
10809NAT	Course in Electrician - Minimum Australian Context Gap	VIC, NSW	12 Weeks	\$ 4,000.00
10809NAT	Course in Electrician - Minimum Australian Context Gap	VIC, NSW	2 weeks	\$ 4,500.00

There may be other expenses associated with your study in addition to tuition fees shown above.

Material fees for each course may be required for the successful undertaking of the course, excursions and other activities.

Material fees must be purchased by the student prior to commencement of the course.